SDG&E Smart Thermostat Rebate
$75 Rebate

Rebate Eligibility

Rebate is valid through December 31, 2020 or earlier if allocated funds are no longer available.

Qualifying smart thermostat models must be ENERGY STAR® certified.

To obtain a rebate, visit sdge.com/instant to select your preferred model and participating
retailer for a $75 instant rebate coupon.

Rebates are only available through the instant rebate coupon system. Post-purchase rebates are
not available. Limit of one (1) rebate per household.

Participating Online Locations

Best Buy:
Lowe’s:

bestbuy.com
lowes.com

Home Depot: homedepot.com

Google:
ecobee:

store.google.com

ecobee.com

Participating Retailer Locations

N S N S T

Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot

Home Depot

725 Plaza Court

1320 Eastlake Parkway
7530 Broadway

298 Fletcher Pkwy

1001 N EI Camino Real
1475 E Valley Parkway
1550 W Valley Parkway
3838 W Vista Way

5755 Mission Avenue
12175 Tech Center Drive
550 W San Marcos Blvd
255 Town Center Pkwy
2430 S Melrose Drive
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Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Lemon Grove
El Cajon
Encinitas
Escondido
Escondido
Oceanside
Oceanside
Poway

San Marcos
Santee

Vista

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91910
91915
91945
92020
92024
92027
92029
92056
92057
92064
92069
92071
92081

Page 1 of 2


https://sdgeinstant.dsmtracker.com/
https://www.bestbuy.com/
https://www.lowes.com/
https://www.homedepot.com/
https://store.google.com/
https://www.ecobee.com/

Home Depot 3555 Sports Arena Blvd San Diego CA 92110
Home Depot 355 Marketplace Avenue San Diego CA 92113
Home Depot 4255 Genesee Ave San Diego CA 92117
Home Depot 5920 Fairmount Ave San Diego CA 92120
Home Depot 10604 Westview Parkway San Diego CA 92126
Home Depot 12185 Carmel Mountain Rd San Diego CA 92128
Home Depot 525 Saturn Blvd San Diego CA 92154
Home Depot 950 Dennery Road San Diego CA 92154
Lowe’s 13750 Poway Road Poway CA 92064
Lowe's 2225 Otay Lakes Road Chula Vista CA 91915
Lowe's 620 West Mission Avenue Escondido CA 92025
Lowe's 155 Old Grove Road Oceanside CA 92057
Lowe's 9416 Mission Gorge Road Santee CA 92071
Lowe's 151 Vista Village Drive Vista CA 92083
Lowe's 2318 Northside Drive San Diego CA 92108
Lowe's 2515 Palomar Airport Rd Carlsbad CA 92008
Best Buy 59 N. Broadway Chula Vista CA 91910
Best Buy 2015 Birch Road Chula Vista CA 91915
Best Buy 8401 Fletcher Pkwy La Mesa CA 91942
Best Buy 149 Fletcher Pkwy El Cajon CA 92020
Best Buy 1046 N. El Camino Real Encinitas CA 92024
Best Buy 2110 Vista Way Oceanside CA 92054
Best Buy 567 Grand Avenue San Marcos CA 92069
Best Buy 9680 Mission Gorge Road Santee CA 92071
Best Buy 5151 Mission Center Road San Diego CA 92108
Best Buy 11160 Rancho Carmel Drive San Diego CA 92128
Best Buy 9540 Mira Mesa Blvd San Diego CA 92126
Best Buy 25422 El Paseo Mission Viejo CA 92691
Best Buy 8657 Villa La Jolla Drive La Jolla CA 92037
SDG&E Smart Thermostat RebateSdg&E Smart Thermostat Rebate Page 2 of 2

Updated March 2020



